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Case
Number

CJ-2020-
00100

CJ-2020-
00100

CJ-2020-
00100

CM-2020-
00136

CF-2020-
00165

CJ-2020-
00100

CF-2020-
00164
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00100

CJ-2020-
00100

CM-2020-
00137

CF-2020-
00163

Filed

On Party

oor Y2 AN INDIVIDUAL Defendant
04/29/2

020 AND Defendant

04/29/2

020 D/B/A Defendant

04/29/2 EWY, LARRY
020 GLEN Defendant OSW

04/29/2 FIELDS, SPENCER WADE
020 RYAN Defendant OSW

04/29/2 LOCKE SUPPLY
020 COMPANY Plaintiff

04/29/2 POLLOCK, DEWAYNE

020 JOSEPTH Defendant OSW
83629/2 SHEEHAN, SAM Defendant

04/29/2 SHEEHAN, WANDA
020 SUE Plaintiff

04/29/2 STOUT
020 MECHANICAL Defendant

04/29/2

020 STOUT, TONY Defendant

04/29/2 TAYLOR, QWINTEZZ AS-
020 ZONN Defendant OSW

04/29/2 WILLBANKS, TROY
020 ALAN Defendant OSW

Case

LOCKE SUPPLY
COMPANY vs. STOUT,
TONY

LOCKE SUPPLY
COMPANY vs. STOUT,
TONY

LOCKE SUPPLY
COMPANY vs. STOUT,
TONY

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs. EWY,
LARRY GLEN JR

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
FIELDS, SPENCER
WADE RYAN

LOCKE SUPPLY
COMPANY vs. STOUT,
TONY

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
POLLOCK, DEWAYNE
JOSEPTH

SHEEHAN, WANDA
SUE vs. SHEEHAN,
SAM III

SHEEHAN, WANDA
SUE vs. SHEEHAN,
SAM III

LOCKE SUPPLY
COMPANY vs. STOUT,
TONY

LOCKE SUPPLY
COMPANY vs. STOUT,
TONY

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
TAYLOR, QWINTEZZ
AS-ZONN

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
WILLBANKS, TROY
ALAN

Offense or Cause

BREACH OF CONTRACT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

DOMESTIC ABUSE -
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND
BATTERY BY
STRANGULATION (FEL)

BREACH OF CONTRACT

ASSAULT & BATTERY
W/DANGEROUS WEAPON
AFC (FEL)

PROTECTIVE ORDER

PROTECTIVE ORDER

BREACH OF CONTRACT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND
BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF
MINOR (MISD)

LEWD OR INDECENT ACTS
TO A CHILD UNDER 16 (FEL)
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