Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00100	04/29/2 020	AN INDIVIDUAL Defendant	LOCKE SUPPLY COMPANY vs. STOUT, TONY	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00100	04/29/2 020	AND Defendant	LOCKE SUPPLY COMPANY vs. STOUT, TONY	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00100	04/29/2 020	D/B/A Defendant	LOCKE SUPPLY COMPANY vs. STOUT, TONY	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00136	04/29/2 020	EWY, LARRY GLEN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EWY, LARRY GLEN JR	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00165	04/29/2 020	FIELDS, SPENCER WADE RYAN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FIELDS, SPENCER WADE RYAN	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00100	04/29/2 020	LOCKE SUPPLY COMPANY Plaintiff	LOCKE SUPPLY COMPANY vs. STOUT, TONY	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00164	04/29/2 020	POLLOCK, DEWAYNE JOSEPTH Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. POLLOCK, DEWAYNE JOSEPTH	ASSAULT & BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00048	04/29/2 020	SHEEHAN, SAM Defendant	SHEEHAN, WANDA SUE vs. SHEEHAN, SAM III	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00048	04/29/2 020	SHEEHAN, WANDA SUE Plaintiff	SHEEHAN, WANDA SUE vs. SHEEHAN, SAM III	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00100	04/29/2 020	STOUT MECHANICAL Defendant	LOCKE SUPPLY COMPANY vs. STOUT, TONY	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00100	04/29/2 020	STOUT, TONY Defendant	LOCKE SUPPLY COMPANY vs. STOUT, TONY	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00137	04/29/2 020	TAYLOR, QWINTEZZ AS- ZONN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TAYLOR, QWINTEZZ AS-ZONN	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00163	04/29/2 020	WILLBANKS, TROY ALAN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLBANKS, TROY ALAN	LEWD OR INDECENT ACTS TO A CHILD UNDER 16 (FEL)